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Outcomes

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome:
lice

f_'c RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Support for the comprehensive modernization, professionalization and digitalization of the services of the

1 Support for the implementation of a police digital management model within the Honduran National Po

lice (PNH)
Outputs

1.1 Diagnostics and assessments
completed

1.2 Policy briefs completed

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Diagnostic study on
the current
technological and
digital state of the
PNH, containing

Analysis of policies
and regulations in
National Police Force
regarding the efficient
provision of digital

PR SRS YT SIS

Diagnostics (#)

Briefs (#)

2 Support for the development of a system of centralized digital police services

Outputs

2.1 Strategies designed

2.2 Diagnostics and assessments
completed

2.3 Institutional development plan
designed

2.4 Training products developed

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Formulate an
infotechnological and
digital development
strategy for the PNH,
for the comprehensive

[ PR St S

Study of reference
technical guidelines of
technological assets
for the PNH for the
development of the

U P TSP S T R

Proposal for the
modernization of police
institutional
organization for the
use, development and

Strategies (#)

Diagnostics (#)

Plans (#)

Design of a training
plan for critical actors
within the PNH in the
new modalities of
police service and

Products (#)

Baseline Year

2022

2022

Baseline Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

3 Dissemination of HNP experience in technological modernization and digital services and regional an

d interregional exchanges of experiences on digitalization of the police service

Outputs

3.1 Monographs developed

3.2 Conferences organized

Other Cost

Total Cost

l?F{: RF Indicator

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Systematization with
promising practices at
the international level
on police digital
transformations

Monographs (#)

Exchange of
experiences and best
practices through work
groups between
specialists, academics

RS SRR R

Conferences (#)

?- Standard Oulput Indicator

Baseline Year

2022

2022

Means of verification

Final reports from the
National Police

Institutional capacity
analysis created

Means of verification

Final reports from the
National Police

Diagnostic created

Institutional Plan created

Training Proposal
Developed

Means of verification

Final reports from the
National Police

Final reports from the
National Police

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2022

2022

2022

Physical Progress

2023

2024

Physical Progress

2023

2024

Physical Progress

2023

2024

EOP

EOP

EOP

1

1

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2022

2022

2022

2022

Financial Progress

2023 2024
24000

24000

22000

22000

Financial Progress

2023 2024
25000

25000

15000

15000

10000

10000

24000

24000

Financial Progress

2023 2024
10000

10000

20000

20000

2023 2024

$150,000.00
$150,000.00

EOP
24000

24000

22000

22000

EOP
25000

25000

15000

15000

10000

10000

24000

24000

EOP
10000

10000

20000

20000

Total Cost

$150,000.00
$150,000.00

Theme

Citizen Security

Citizen Security

Theme

Citizen Security

Citizen Security

Citizen Security

Citizen Security

Theme

Citizen Security

Citizen Security

Fund

wzaC

wzacC

Fund

waC

waC

waC

waC

Fund

wzaC

waC

Flags

Flags

Flags



